CB Experience - Repsol
Autodromo Capuava
05 Outubro 2024

ICB Experience 05 10 24

Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
11A 05/10/2024 17:00
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(151) ALLAN SENECHAL LEITAO (196) SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA
1 - 16:00:56.891 1 - 16:01:07.024
2 1:37.657 +3.283 16:02:34.548 2 1:44.981 +5.507 16:02:52.005
3 1:36.860 +2.486 16:04:11.408 3 1:40.922 +1.448 16:04:32.927
4 1:48.776 +14.402 16:06:00.184 4 1:39.801 +0.327 16:06:12.728
5 1:35.931 +1.557 16:07:36.115 5 1:40.238 +0.764 16:07:52.966
6 1:35.311 +0.937 16:09:11.426 6 1:40.120 +0.646 16:09:33.086
7 1:51.212 +16.838 16:11:02.638 7 1:39.474 | - 16:11:12.560
8 1:34.374 - 16:12:37.012 8 1:40.139 +0.665 16:12:52.699
9 1:53.873 +19.499 16:14:30.885 9 1:40.518 +1.044 16:14:33.217
(157) BRUNO AFONSO FERREIRA (168) FERNANDO PEREIRA DA COSTA GERGER
1 - 16:01:53.717 1 - 16:00:34.102
2 1:40.210 +4.092 16:03:33.927 2 1:51.555 +11.184 16:02:25.657
3 1:37.527 +1.409 16:05:11.454 3 1:41.454 +1.083 16:04:07.111
4 1:39.452 +3.334 16:06:50.906 4 1:40.371 | - 16:05:47.482
5 1:41.597 +5.479 16:08:32.503 5 1:40.819 +0.448 16:07:28.301
6 1:50.932 +14.814 16:10:23.435
7 1:36.696 +0.578 16:12:00.131 (162) CLEITON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
8 1:36.249 +0.131 16:13:36.380 1 16:00:13.148
9 1:36.118 - 16:15:12.498 2 1:48.296 +7.749 16:02:01.444
3 1:41.738 +1.191 16:03:43.182
(183) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT 4 1:43.807 +3.260 16:05:26.989
1 16:00:15.044 5 1:40.547 | - 16:07:07.536
2 1:41.348 +4.453 16:01:56.392
3 1:38.445 +1.550 16:03:34.837 (193) RODRIGO MORASCHI ENRIQUEZ
4 1:36.895 - 16:05:11.732 1 16:01:15.346
5 1:39.343 +2.448 16:06:51.075 2 1:43.978 +2.696 16:02:59.324
6 1:41.825 +4.930 16:08:32.900 3 1:41.933 +0.651 16:04:41.257
7 1:37.369 +0.474 16:10:10.269 4 1:41.755 +0.473 16:06:23.012
5 1:41.727 +0.445 16:08:04.739
(178) LUCAS CAVALLINI DE QUEIROZ 6 1:47.293 +6.011 16:09:52.032
1 - 16:00:12.348 7 1:41.282 ‘ - 16:11:33.314
2 1:44.273 +7.160 16:01:56.621
3 1:39.664 +2.551 16:03:36.285 (170) GABRIEL BONASSI
4 1:37.113 - 16:05:13.398 1 16:00:14.012
5 1:39.019 +1.906 16:06:52.417 2 1:59.358 +17.207 16:02:13.370
6 1:41.362 +4.249 16:08:33.779 3 1:46.326 +4.175 16:03:59.696
7 1:37.841 +0.728 16:10:11.620 4 1:45.035 +2.884 16:05:44.731
5 1:43.315 +1.164 16:07:28.046
(160) CESAR ESPI NDOLA 6 1:42.151 - 16:09:10.197
1 - 16:01:25.040 7 1:42.536 +0.385 16:10:52.733
2 1:44.943 +7.825 16:03:09.983 8 1:43.317 +1.166 16:12:36.050
3 1:39.871 +2.753 16:04:49.854 9 1:44.284 +2.133 16:14:20.334
4 1:38.159 +1.041 16:06:28.013
5 1:37.118 _ 16:08:05.131 (190) RODRIGO AUGUSTO POSO SOARES
1 16:01:17.018
(200) VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS 2 1:50.350 | - 16:03:07.368
1 [ 16:00:45.988 3 1:51.918 +1.568 16:04:59.286
2 1:43.394 +5.850 16:02:29.382 4 1:52.159 +1.809 16:06:51.445
3 1:40.706 +3.162 16:04:10.088
4 1:40.502 +2.958 16:05:50.590
5 1:39.959 +2.415 16:07:30.549
6 1:39.884 +2.340 16:09:10.433
7 1:37.544 - 16:10:47.977
(152) ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
1 16:00:44.661
2 1:44.935 +6.132 16:02:29.596
3 1:41.536 +2.733 16:04:11.132
4 1:39.834 +1.031 16:05:50.966
5 1:38.803 - 16:07:29.769
6 1:40.658 +1.855 16:09:10.427
7 1:40.314 +1.511 16:10:50.741
8 2:21.920 +43.117 16:13:12.661
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